Homer
Boys 7th/8th Soccer
2024 - 2025

Coaches:

¢ Nicole Lener, Coach
Players (27)

NAME GRADE
Sean Avery

Ty Borella

Joshua Breed

Mason Brenchley
Bradley Chiano

Iker de la Torre Galvan
John Donovan

Xavier Dugger

Henry Foster

Gray Jackson

Andrew Kline
Benjamin McMasters
Adam Mrozowski
Samuel Munn

Reed Olsenwik

Siwon Park

Jacob Pisarczyk

Ethan Rafferty

Owen Randall

Ethan Rizzo

Colin Ryon

Russell Streeter

Kyle Totman

Kaleb Voorhees
Gabriel Wagner-Hoepfinger
Andy Williams Jr.

Alex Yang
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Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org

AWAY NUMBER
6

22

11

10

13

28

5

14

26
21
12

23
15
25

20
24
17
16
27
18



	Homer  Boys 7th/8th Soccer 2024 - 2025 Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi  Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer   80 South West Rd  Homer, NY, 13077  (607) 749-1213  www.homercentral.org
	Coaches:
	Players (27)


